115000 190046 Florida Department of State

Division of Corporations

de a

Division of Corporations **Electronic Filing Cover Sheet**

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H15000284434 3)))



H150002844343ABC+

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

	To:						2.0		
	10.	Division of	E Corndrat:	ions			<u> </u>	S	
		Fax Number		0)617-638	33		2 × 22	DEC	
		10, 110,001		-, 01. 00.	-		200		
λ.	From:						Sec.	L.	د ا
		Account Nam	ne : SERI	BER & ASS	SOCIATES.	, P.A.	<u> </u>	•••	`
•		Account Num	nber : 120	00000083	3		\subseteq	17	· .
		Phone		5)932-620			1-0		ئى. مەر
		Fax Number	: (30.	5)933-939	93		9 . .		
				-				\$; 4\$	
~~ + h	o empil	address for	thic busin	ecc anti	ty to be	need	For fut		
er ca annis	e emaii al report	c mailings. E	Enter only	one emai	l addre	ss plea	.se.**	~ ~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~	
	AT TOPOT	\sim	· ·	1					
Email	l Address	a: iFWSU	Arlau	16mm .	00m	、			
					· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			· · · · ·	
								ំភ	
			··						
· · ·								·,	
L	LC AM	ND/RESTAT	E/CORR	ECT OR	M/MG	RESIG	N	DEC	ļ
L	LC AM	ND/RESTAT ORGANIZA				RESIG	NILLAN N	·,	
L	, La	ORGANIZA	CION TU			RESIG	ANASSE, F	DEC -2	; { [
L		ORGANIZA Certificate of Sta	CION TU		A LLC	RESIG	NUMBER FLU	DEC -2	[{ [
L		ORGANIZA	CION TU		A LLC	RESIG	LANASSE; FLOR	DEC -2	
L		ORGANIZA Certificate of Str Certified Copy	CION TU		A LLC	RESIG	ANASSE; FLORID	DEC	
L		ORGANIZA Certificate of Sta	ACION TU atus		A LLC	RESIG	ANASSE, FLORIDA	DEC -2	

. ,	,			
	•		• •	
,		COVER LETTER		
		COVER LETTER	.*	
TO: Registration Division of C				
ORC	GÁNIZACIÓN	TURISTICA LLC	<i>,</i> •	
SUBJECT:		Limited Liability Company		
		• •		
The enclosed Articles of	of Amendment and fee(s) are	submitted for filing.		
Please return all corresp	pondence concerning this ma		· .	· .
·		n an tha an an tha an		1
31	Daniel J. S	Name of Person		
	Combourd /			
	Sender & A	Associates, P.A.		
	2875 NE 1	91st Street Suite 8	01	
		Address		
		Florida 33180		
	Aventura,	City/State and Zip Code		
. : ···································	info@serberlav	vfirm.com		
		ss; (to be used for future annual report notificat	lion)	
	concerning this matter, pleas		~~	
Yolanda L	of Person		OZ	
 Name	e of Ferson	, : Area Code ; Daytime Te	nchuque Mangoer	
Enclosed is a sheck for	the following amount:			
\$25.00 Filing Fee	□ \$30.00 Filing Fee &	□ \$55.00 Filing Fee &	🗆 \$60.00 Filing Fee,	
e De george	Certificate of Status	 Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) 	Certificate of Status & Certified Copy	
. * •		· ·	(additional copy is enclosed)	
,·· *				
S of the second s		STREET/COURIER		
	LING ADDRESS:			
Regit Divis	stration Section	Registration Section Division of Corporation	ons	
Regis Divis P.O.	stration Section	Division of Corporation Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center	r Circle	
Regis Divis P.O.	stration Section	Division of Corporation Clifton Building	r Circle	,
Regis Divis P.O.	stration Section	Division of Corporation Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center	r Circle	
Regis Divis P.O.	stration Section	Division of Corporation Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center	r Circle	

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

ORGANIZACION TURISTICA LLC

(Name of the Limited Liability Company as it now appears on our records.) (A Florida Limited Liability Company)

The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company were filed on <u>11/09/2015</u> and assigned Florida document number <u>L15000190046</u>

This amendment is submitted to amend the following:

A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liability company here:

The new name must be distinguishable and end with the words "Limited Liability Company," the designation "LLC" or the abbreviation "LLC."

Enter new principal offices address, if applicable: (Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)

Enter new mailing address, if applicable: (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX) 1500 BIRD ROAD APT 1228

B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office address on our records, enter the name of the new registered agent and/or the new registered office address here:

Name of New Registered Agent:		
New Registered Office Address:	Enter Florida street addre:	\$5
	, Fl	orida Zip Code

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

Page 1 of 3

If amending the Managers or Authorized Member on our records, enter the title, name, and address of each Manager or Authorized Member being added or removed from our records:

· .

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

.

-

4 U

Title	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
MGR	GRACIELA ANA MICHELINI	2875 NE 191 STREET SUITE 80)1 🖬 Add
		AVENTURA FL 33180	Remove
			•
	.*		🗆 Remove
		· · ·	
		· ··· · ·	C] Add
			Remove
			-
<u></u>	·		Add
			🗆 Remove
			~
			🗆 Adđ
			Remove
	· · · ·		_
<u> </u>			🖸 Add
			CRemove
		·	



• . •

D. If amending any other information, enter change(s) here: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary.)

...

E. Effective date, if other than the date of filing: _______ (optional (The effective date must be specific, cannot be prior to date of receipt or filed date and cannot be more than 90 days after the date this document is filed by the Florida Department of State) (optional) Dated 12/1/2015 Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member **GRACIELA ANA MICHELINT** Typed or printed name of signee сл Сл DEC AM 9:48 STATE LORIO

. 1 } *****